
Nume prenume FERMIER DATA programare APIA
ACIOBANITEI AGURITA 23,03,2026
ACIOBANITEI C. MARICICA 23,03,2026
ACIOBANITEI IOAN 23,03,2026
ACIOBANITEI RODICA 23,03,2026
AENOAEI ELENA 23,03,2026
AGAVRILOAEI MARIA 23,03,2026
AGAVRILOAIE ANA 23,03,2026
AGAVRILOAIE DOINA 23,03,2026
AGAVRILOAIE ILIE 23,03,2026
AGAVRILOAIE MITRITA 23,03,2026
AGRIGOROAE MIHAIU 23,03,2026
AGRIGOROAIE ADRIAN 23,03,2026
AGRIGOROAIE DOREL 23,03,2026
AGRIGOROAIE VICTOR 24,03,2026
AIONOAEI VASILE 24,03,2026
AIONOAIE IOSIF-COSMIN 24,03,2026
ALBOTA ELENA 24,03,2026
ALBOTA IONEL 24,03,2026
ANANIE VALERIA 24,03,2026
ANASTASOAEI VASILE 24,03,2026
ANTOCI IOAN 25,03,2026
ANTOCI VASILE 25,03,2026
ANTON ADRIAN-AUGUSTIN 25,03,2026
ANUSCA NICULINA 25,03,2026
APETROAE GHEORGHE 25,03,2026
APETROAEI CECILIA 25,03,2026
APOSTOAIE DORICA 25,03,2026
APOSTOAIE MARIUS-VIOREL 25,03,2026
APOSTOL IONUT DANIEL 25,03,2026
ASAFTEI MIHAI 26,03,2026
AURSULESEI VASILE 26,03,2026
AXINTE DORIN 26,03,2026
AXINTE IONUT -GABRIEL 26,03,2026
BALTAG IONEL 26,03,2026
BIDASCA LIVIU 26,03,2026
BIDASCA ROMICA-VASILE 26,03,2026
BIDASCA VLADIMIR 26,03,2026
BOBOC GHEORGHE 26,03,2026
BORFOTINA NICOLETA-NUSA 26,03,2026
BOZIANU DUMITRU 26,03,2026
BREHUESCU DAN-ILIE 27,03,2026
BUCATARU MARIA 27,03,2026
BULAUCA DORICA 27,03,2026
BULAUCA PETRU 27,03,2026
BURSUC DUMITRU 27,03,2026

Fermierii programați în a depune cererea unică de plată 2026 la 
A.P.I.A. Centrul local Botosani



BURSUC ELENA 27,03,2026
BURSUC RAMIRU 27,03,2026
BURSUC SILVICA 27,03,2026
CARPEN ZAN 27,03,2026
CARPUSOR C. VASILE 27,03,2026
CASCAVAL MIRCEA 30,03,2026
CAZACU COSTICA-NICOLAE 30,03,2026
CAZACU MARIA 30,03,2026
CHIRICA ANETA 30,03,2026
CHIRICA CEZAR ALEXANDRU 30,03,2026
CHIRICA IOANA SAMICA 30,03,2026
CHIRILA IOAN 30,03,2026
CHIRILA IULIAN 30,03,2026
CHIRILA M. CONSTANTIN 30,03,2026
CHIRILA RADU 30,03,2026
CIOBANU CONSTANTIN 30,03,2026
CIOBANU DOREL 30,03,2026
CIOBANU IONEL 31,03,2026
CIOBANU ROBERT-GABRIEL 31,03,2026
CIOBANU VASILE 31,03,2026
CIOTIR PETRU 31,03,2026
CIUBOTARU IOAN 31,03,2026
COJOC IOAN-RADU 31,03,2026
COJOCARIU DOINA 31,03,2026
COJOCARIU DUMITRU 31,03,2026
COJOCARIU MINODORA 31,03,2026
CONDUR MARIA 31,03,2026
CORNESCHI CRISTIAN 31,03,2026
CORNESCHI ROMIRO 1,04,2026
CORNESCHI TUDOR GELU 1,04,2026
CRACIUN ALEXANDRINA 1,04,2026
CRACIUN PETRU 1,04,2026
CRACIUN V. NUTA 1,04,2026
CUCIUREANU IONEL 1,04,2026
CUCIUREANU MARIA 1,04,2026
CUCIUREANU MARIA 1,04,2026
CUCIUREANU NECULAI 1,04,2026
CUCU NICOLAE 1,04,2026
DAMIAN MARIA 2,04,2026
DANILA MARINA 2,04,2026
DANILA OLTITA 2,04,2026
DASCALESCU ELENA 2,04,2026
DOGARU DUMITRU 2,04,2026
EPURE EUGEN 2,04,2026
FARTUSNIC MARIA 2,04,2026
FILIP VALERIA 2,04,2026
FLOCEA MITICA - STELICA 3,04,2026
FLOREA CONSTANTIN 3,04,2026
FLOREA CRISTINA 3,04,2026
FLOREA MIHAELA 3,04,2026



GALAN MARIA 3,04,2026
GALAN TUDOR 3,04,2026
GANGA NECULAI 3,04,2026
GHEBAN TOADERE 3,04,2026
GINGA DUMITRU 3,04,2026
GINGA GETA 3,04,2026
GIUCHIN ANA 3,04,2026
GRADINARIU VALERIU 3,04,2026
GRIGORE MARIA 6,04,2026
HAGIU FILOFTEIA 6,04,2026
HARGHELEGIU CONSTANTIN 6,04,2026
HERGHELEGIU GHEORGHE 6,04,2026
HINCEANU GHEORGHE 6,04,2026
HINCEANU PETRU 6,04,2026
HUTANASU GHEORGHE 6,04,2026
HUTANASU I. SAVEL 7,04,2026
HUTANASU MARIA 7,04,2026
HUTANASU NICULINA 7,04,2026
HUTANU MARINICA 7,04,2026
ICHIM ALEXANDRINA 7,04,2026
ICHIM FLORICA 7,04,2026
IFTIMESCU ELENA 7,04,2026
IRIMIOAIA ELENA-DOINA 7,04,2026
IVAN CONSTANTIN 7,04,2026
IVAN IOAN 8,04,2026
JITARU VIORICA 8,04,2026
JUGARIU MARIA 8,04,2026
JUSCA PARASCHIVA 8,04,2026
LACATUSU ANETA 8,04,2026
LAZAR MARIANA 8,04,2026
LIPOVAT MARIA 8,04,2026
LOGHIN FANICA 8,04,2026
LOGHIN IOAN 8,04,2026
LOGHIN MIHAITA 8,04,2026
LUCA DANIELA-ADRIANA 8,04,2026
LUCA VALENTINA 8,04,2026
LUNCA MIHAI 9,04,2026
LUPASCU ELENA 9,04,2026
LUPASCU MARINICA 9,04,2026
LUPU GEORGIANA 9,04,2026
MARGINEAN CONSTANTIN 9,04,2026
MARICA IULIUS-MARIAN 9,04,2026
MASCAN MARIA 9,04,2026
MATEI SOFICA 9,04,2026
MAXIM AUREL 9,04,2026
ACIOBANITEI DUMITRU 15,04,2026
AGRIGOROAE TEREZA MARICELA 15,04,2026
AIONOAIE GEORGIANA-ANDREEA 15,04,2026
ALBOTA IOANA 15,04,2026
APARASCAI ANDREEA 15,04,2026



APARASCAI DUMITRU 15,04,2026
APETROAEI AGUSTINA 15,04,2026
APETROAIE IASMINA-MELANIA 15,04,2026
ARICI BRINDUSA 16,04,2026
AURSULESEI EUGEN 16,04,2026
AXINTE DUMITRINA 16,04,2026
AXINTE IRINA-CRISTINA 16,04,2026
AXINTE MARIUS MIRCEA 16,04,2026
BAHNA DUMITRU 16,04,2026
BURSUC IONUT 16,04,2026
BUZA GHEORGHE I.I. 16,04,2026
BUZA IOAN 16,04,2026
CHELARIU DORINA-ELENA 16,04,2026
CHELARIU ELENA 16,04,2026
CHIRILA ROMEO 16,04,2026
CIOBANU VASILE 16,04,2026
CIRNEALA VASILE 17,04,2026
CORNESCHI MARIETA LOREDANA 17,04,2026
COZMA CONSTANTIN P.F.A. 17,04,2026
COZMA IOAN 17,04,2026
CRACIUN SILVESTRU 17,04,2026
CUCIUREANU DAN IOAN 17,04,2026
CUCU GHEORGHE 17,04,2026
CUCU PETRONELA 17,04,2026
EPURE PETREA 20,04,2026
IGNA MARIA 21,04,2026
JITARU IOAN 21,04,2026
JUSCA IOAN 21,04,2026
LOGHIN IULIANA 21,04,2026
MAHU VASILE IONUT 21,04,2026
MASCAN EMANUEL-GABRIEL 21,04,2026
MASCAN MARIA 21,04,2026
MAXIM CONSTANTIN 22,04,2026
MAXIM DOINA 22,04,2026
MAZARE P. DUMITRU 22,04,2026
MAZERE ASPAZIA 22,04,2026
MICLEA ALEXANDRINA 22,04,2026
MIHAI PINTILIE VASILE 22,04,2026
MIHAI-PINTILIE SANDU 22,04,2026
MIHALOVICI ELENA 22,04,2026
MOCANU GHIORGHE 22,04,2026
MORHAN ELENA 22,04,2026
MOSCALU PETRU 23,04,2026
MUNTEANU DORICA 23,04,2026
MUNTEANU IONEL 23,04,2026
MUNTEANU TUDOREL 23,04,2026
MUSTEATA MIHAI 23,04,2026
OLARIU ELENA DANIELA 23,04,2026
OLARIU IONEL 23,04,2026
ONTANU ELENA 24,04,2026



PANCIUC ELENA 24,04,2026
PARPALUTA ANETA 24,04,2026
PARPALUTA ROMICA 24,04,2026
PATATU ALEXANDRU 24,04,2026
PATATU CALINA 24,04,2026
PATATU IOAN 24,04,2026
PATATU IOANA 24,04,2026
PATATU IULIAN 24,04,2026
PATRASCANU DORIN 24,04,2026
PELINESCU COSTICA-GHEORGHITA 27,04,2026
PELINESCU D. NICUSOR 27,04,2026
PELINESCU DUMITRU 27,04,2026
PELINESCU DUMITRU 27,04,2026
PELINESCU IONEL 27,04,2026
PETENCHEA COSTEL MARCEL 27,04,2026
PETENCHEA VICTOR 27,04,2026
PITORAC MARIANA 27,04,2026
PLUGARU SILVIA 28,04,2026
POPESCU ELENA 28,04,2026
POPESCU ILIE 28,04,2026
PRILIPCEANU GR. DUMITRU 28,04,2026
PRILIPCEANU MARIA 28,04,2026
PRISACARU LUCICA 28,04,2026
PUSCASU DUMITRU 28,04,2026
PUSCASU LEOSTINA 28,04,2026
RATA EUGEN 28,04,2026
RIZESCU BOGDAN-STEFAN 29,04,2026
ROBU MIHAI 29,04,2026
ROHOZNEANU DUMITRU 29,04,2026
ROSCANEAN IOAN 29,04,2026
ROSCANEANU ALEXANDRU 29,04,2026
ROSCANEANU EMILIA 29,04,2026
ROSCANEANU GHEORGHE 29,04,2026
ROSCANEANU GIANI PFA 30,04,2026
ROSCANEANU I. VASILE 30,04,2026
ROSCANEANU IOAN 30,04,2026
ROSCANEANU ION 30,04,2026
ROTARIU ILIE 30,04,2026
ROTARIU ILIE 30,04,2026
ROTARIU MIHAELA 30,04,2026
ROTARU GHEORGHE 30,04,2026
ROTARU VASILICA 30,04,2026
SADICI ELENA 4,05,2026
SADICI IONELA 4,05,2026
SADICI MARIA 4,05,2026
SADICI VASILE 4,05,2026
SADICI VERONICA 4,05,2026
SALAGEANU AURELIA 4,05,2026
SANDU LUCIAN-GHEORGHE 4,05,2026
SARGAN PARASCHIVA 4,05,2026



SIMION NICULAI 4,05,2026
SIMIONESCU IOAN 5,05,2026
SIMIONICA ASPAZIEA 5,05,2026
SOFIAN P LAURENTIA 5,05,2026
SOVAN VICA 5,05,2026
STANUC CONSTANTIN 5,05,2026
STANUC LIVIU 5,05,2026
STANUC MIHAI 5,05,2026
STANUCA MARIA 5,05,2026
STAUCEANU DANIELA 5,05,2026
STEFAN LILIANA 5,05,2026
STOIAN DORICA 5,05,2026
STOIAN V. FLORIN 5,05,2026
STRACHINARIU SIMION 6,05,2026
STRAINU BOGDAN-IOAN 6,05,2026
STRUGARIU GHEORGHE 6,05,2026
TARAPAN MIHAI - GABRIEL 6,05,2026
TARASI RADU 6,05,2026
TIMOFTE NECULAI 6,05,2026
TIMOFTE RADU 6,05,2026
TIMOFTE VERGINEL 6,05,2026
TIMOFTI CONSTANTIN 6,05,2026
TIMUC TATIANA-ANCA 6,05,2026
TIRZIORU AUREL 6,05,2026
TODIRISCA FLORENTINA-MONICA 7,05,2026
TUDOSE DUMITRU 7,05,2026
TUNSU ANISOARA 7,05,2026
TURCANU FELICIA 7,05,2026
UNGUREANU CONSTANTIN 8,05,2026
UNGUREANU COSTEL 8,05,2026
UNGUREANU DORU 8,05,2026
UNGUREANU IOAN 8,05,2026
UNGUREANU MARIA 8,05,2026
UNGUREANU SORIN VICTOR 8,05,2026
UNGUREANU ZENOVIEA 8,05,2026
URSACHE ELVIRA 8,05,2026
URSACHE GH. CONSTANTIN 8,05,2026
URSACHE IOAN 8,05,2026
URSACHE VALENTIN 11,05,2026
URSACHI DUMITRU 11,05,2026
URSACHI MIRELA IONELA 11,05,2026
VATUI ASPAZIA 11,05,2026
VELESCU MARIN 11,05,2026
VERENCIUC MELITINA 11,05,2026
VERENCIUC SILVIA 11,05,2026
VERENCIUC VIORICA 11,05,2026
VERESCU-CATANA DOINITA 11,05,2026
VIERESCU CONSTANTIN 12,05,2026
VISELEANU NICULINA 12,05,2026
VULPE D. MARICEL LAURENTIU 12,05,2026



VULPE DUMITRU 12,05,2026
VULPE TUDOR-ADRIAN 12,05,2026
VULPE VIRGIL 12,05,2026
ZAHARIA RODICA 12,05,2026
ZGIRCEA FLORICA 13,05,2026
ZORIO CRISTIAN-FERRUCCIO 13,05,2026
ZVINCA MARIA 13,05,2026
ZVINCA MARIAN-CATALIN 13,05,2026
ZVINCA PARASCHIVA 13,05,2026
ZVINCA PETRU 13,05,2026
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